
2024 秩父オープンジュニアスプリング（4B） 12歳以下男子シングルス 本戦

STATUS ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

川鍋 悠雅

61 75

川鍋 悠雅

62 76(4)

佐藤 大智

61 64

川鍋 悠雅

76(2) 63

小林 瑞舜

63 62

小林 瑞舜

62 63

小坂 泰士

26 60 63

川鍋 悠雅

75 62

林 亮吾

62 62

鶴淵 颯真

64 64

鶴淵 颯真

76(4) 75

榎本 景介

63 57 61

大久保 奏

63 62

榎本 景介

62 61

榎本 景介

60 63

Q

7

1

WC

Q

3~4

Q

Q

3~412

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

13

14

15

16 2

3130413

3423283

3130484

3315371

3130614

3131173

3216706

3130854

3130678

3422783

3130509

3130780

3216929

3507594

3422714

3507502

川鍋 悠雅

石崎 秀真

佐藤 大智

工藤 槙之介

小林 瑞舜

成澤 清一郎

鶴淵 颯真

大久保 奏

堀口 蒼央

神谷 真生

榎本 景介

AJTA

ｸﾞﾘｰﾝﾃﾆｽﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ

TEAM YONEZAWA

志津テニスクラブ

有明JTA

TY町田ジュニアテニス

小坂 泰士

白尾 玲旺

荻野 博斗

林 亮吾

新井 絢太

CHUO SPORTS ACADEMY TENNIS

タウンテニス大泉学園

Team YUKA

MAT前橋テニスアカデミー

埼玉県ﾃﾆｽ協会

上野山テニススクール

ファーイーストJrTA

モリパークテニスガーデン

緑ヶ丘テニスガーデン

シードテニスクラブ

LL:小黒 翔平（ロイヤルテニスクラブ）



2024 秩父オープンジュニアスプリング（4B） 14歳以下男子シングルス 本戦

STATUS ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

松野 凱

36 61 63

松野 凱

63 64

小林 叶人

64 63

松野 凱

61 64

白石 弘太郎

64 63

白石 弘太郎

63 64

白尾 一晟

61 75

松野 凱

60 62

松下 陽翔

64 36 61

塚本 和篤

61 75

塚本 和篤

62 60

内藤 大惺

63 75

内藤 大惺

60 62

内藤 大惺

75 46 61

溝口 怜司

63 60

KMGﾃﾆｽｽｸｰﾙ

アポロコーストテニスクラブ

Ampersand Tennis Academy

ノグチテニスカレッジ

アルドールテニスステージ

吉田記念テニス研修センター

TY町田ジュニアテニス

タウンテニス大泉学園

ｱｸﾛｽﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ

三菱養和テニススクール

狛江インドアジュニアATPチーム

グリーンテニスプラザ

エストテニスクラブ

ACE Tennis Club

Asch JTAM

Fテニス

沼尻 聡一郎

松野 凱

小林 叶人

木ノ内 朔太郎

鎌形 倖大

白石 弘太郎

白尾 一晟

黒澤 翔太

馬場 怜輔

梅川 友

矢作 颯麻

塚本 和篤

内藤 大惺

笹島 蒼生

須藤 孝侑

溝口 怜司

3216617

3315073

3216513

3507394

3315181

3315246

3130651

3422973

3130359

3130165

3423229

3703889

3703934

3315464

3422432

3131709

WC

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

Q

3~4

Q

Q

Q

3~4

LL:悦永 遼（リバーテニススクール）

LL:金澤 礼（ミナミグリーンテニスクラブ）

LL:松下 陽翔（はちおうじ庭球塾）

LL:松下 結亮（TC大井ファミリー）



2024 秩父オープンジュニアスプリング（4B） 16歳以下男子シングルス 本戦

STATUS ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

小島 和己

61 63

小島 和己

62 62

上野 璃久

67(1) 64 76(6)

鹿内 遥介

64 63

大田 旬一郎

63 62

鹿内 遥介

26 62 61

鹿内 遥介

62 63

近野 司樹

60 64

松村 賢治

63 75

中尾 大翔

62 36 64

中尾 大翔

62 63

近野 司樹

63 60

高柳 悠和

61 63

近野 司樹

63 63

近野 司樹

63 61

S Y Sテニスクラブ

芝中学校

あじさいＭＴＣアカデミー

STMテニスパーク所沢

TTC

レニックス

龍Tennis

三菱養和テニススクール

ICHIKATSU TENNIS ACADEMY

Fun to tennis

ﾌｧｰｲｰｽﾄJrTA

グリーンテニスプラザ

レテテニススクール

K-powersテニスアカデミー北新横浜

H.Y.S

MSS橘テニスアカデミー

石井 千博

小島 和己

上野 璃久

吉田 悠佑

瀬戸 佑介

大田 旬一郎

鹿内 遥介

荒地 一聡

橋本 晴太

福嶋 虎之介

芳野 駿

中尾 大翔

吉田 海

高柳 悠和

宮本 隆史

近野 司樹

3314976

3129372

3315051

3422380

3314644

3216914

3129492

3130405

3605140

3216174

3423583

3131104

3216408

3423032

3216607

36049612

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

Q

WC

3~4

Q

Q

Q

3~4

LL:松村 賢治（INABA T.S.）

LL:横井 佑都（松原テニスクラブ横浜）



2024 秩父オープンジュニアスプリング（4B） 18歳以下男子シングルス 本戦

STATUS ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

藤崎 幹大

60 60

藤崎 幹大

60 60

町田 柊也

62 63

藤崎 幹大

76(4) 61

鈴木 瑛太

60 64

荒地 奨

64 16 75

荒地 奨

61 06 63

藤崎 幹大

62 61

吉川 元晴

63 62

星野 元哉

62 36 76(5)

星野 元哉

61 46 61

星野 元哉

W.O   

菊地 優誠

75 64

伏見 一輝

64 60

伏見 一輝

63 46 75

レイムテニスセンター

ITM　TEAM

MAT前橋テニスアカデミー

荏原SSC

ITM TEAM

MAT前橋テニスアカデミー

足利大学附属高校

浦和学院高校

上尾ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

サレジオ学院高校

MAT前橋テニスアカデミー

ﾆｯｹｺﾙﾄﾝﾃﾆｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝ

上野山テニススクール

A&Aテニスアカデミー

クリエイトTA

ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY

藤崎 幹大

天野 雄太

町田 柊也

須賀田 葵

鈴木 瑛太

林 亮太

荒地 奨

長澤 陽葵

吉川 元晴

新井 健太

浅見 雄蔵

星野 元哉

佐野 慧

菊地 優誠

伏見 一輝

笹本 龍哉

3420870

3129056

3507002

3215542

3128565

3506633

3423328

3422651

3216034

3507231

3314642

3507130

3129599

3216050

3704076

3804390

Q

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

3~4

Q

Q

WC

Q

3~4

LL:福田 遥人（あじさいMTCアカデミー）



2024 秩父オープンジュニアスプリング（4B） 12歳以下女子シングルス 本戦

STATUS ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

近野 湖南

62 64

近野 湖南

60 62

嶋村 咲穂

60 75

近野 湖南

75 61

本村 未来

64 63

本村 未来

61 57 63

木村 紗葉

76(2) 64

近野 湖南

62 63

浅見 夏香

61 62

岩瀬 希

61 62

岩瀬 希

61 60

神村 明莉

62 62

飯田 紗良

63 61

神村 明莉

63 61

神村 明莉

64 64

龍Tennis

A&Aテニスアカデミー

グリーンテニスプラザ

新座ローンテニスクラブ

REC Waseda Club Tennis Academy

Team Wood

大磯テニスアカデミー

荏原SSC

TAI Tennis School

TEAM YTP 田無

アクロステニスアカデミー

小田急はたのテニスガーデン

タウンテニス大泉学園

ESSC

荏原SSC

自由ｶﾞ丘インターナショナルテニスカレッジ

近野 湖南

室井 詩依菜

嶋村 咲穂

永井 遥

本村 未来

柴沼 玲奈

木村 紗葉

上山 彩音

松田 あかり

浅見 夏香

村上 玲奈

岩瀬 希

飯田 紗良

橋本 花奏

藤本 英

神村 明莉

3652749

3167088

3462116

3462092

3166800

3259310

3259284

3166974

3167023

3462232

3259216

3166937

3259180

3259254

3166978

32591652

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

Q

3~4

Q

Q

Q

3~4

DA:長竹 絢子（与野テニスクラブ）

LL:鈴木 仁心（桜田カレッジ）



2024 秩父オープンジュニアスプリング（4B） 14歳以下女子シングルス 本戦

STATUS ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

奥山 し渚

60 60

奥山 し渚

61 60

倉島 菜南実

60 63

奥山 し渚

63 60

梅澤 杏実

63 06 76(5)

宮本 珠莉愛

67(4) 61 62

宮本 珠莉愛

64 64

奥山 し渚

62 61

廣田 真衣

61 63

近藤 さら

36 60 63

近藤 さら

63 63

天野 陽葵

16 75 63

滝澤 彩花

62 62

天野 陽葵

61 60

天野 陽葵

60 61

7

1

Q

3~4

Q

3~412

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

13

14

15

16 2

2050329

3166926

3259191

3461985

3462030

3553933

3554032

3259248

3652786

3166691

Q

Q

3166820

3167187

3167025

3166983

3166751

3166686

奥山 し渚

坂本 真緒

齋藤 亜里衣

倉島 菜南実

梅澤 杏実

尾崎 由奈

近藤 さら

滝澤 彩花

山口 葵生

渡邉 莉央

天野 陽葵

東北テニス協会

はちおうじ庭球塾

YC&AC

Smile Tennis College

グリーンテニスプラザ

MAT前橋TA

宮本 珠莉愛

高橋 陽菜乃

櫻井 梨央

廣田 真衣

渡瀬 瑶子

桜台庭球塾

TEAM YTP 田無

桜田倶楽部

有明JTA

Team Rising Sun

ICHIKATSU　TENNIS　ACADEMY

ミナミグリーンテニスクラブ

荏原SSC

CSJ

東宝調布テニスクラブ

LL:矢野 有裕莉（武蔵野ドームテニススクール）

LL:相場 玲那（リバーテニススクール）



2024 秩父オープンジュニアスプリング（4B） 16歳以下女子シングルス 本戦

STATUS ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

吉田 青生

61 75

坂田 芽優

64 60

坂田 芽優

61 60

坂田 芽優

75 61

戸谷 真好

60 63

戸谷 真好

61 26 61

中澤 まどか

63 62

坂田 芽優

64 46 62

齊藤 心波

61 62

小野 果南

60 64

小野 果南

75 62

小野 果南

76(3) 61

梅澤 菜々美

62 60

森 さくら

63 64

森 さくら

62 64

WC

Q

7

1

3~4

Q

Q

3~412

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

13

14

15

16 2

3553982

3166210

3166765

3362388

3752241

3461980

3461908

3259352

3553988

3362620

Q

3752228

3166952

3553934

3461800

3166755

3362393

吉田 青生

川鍋 梨心

坂田 芽優

熊倉 怜子

戸谷 真好

星 優那

小野 果南

梅澤 菜々美

大村 菜々

市川 瑛麻

森 さくら

ＭＡＴ

有明JTA

狛江インドアジュニアATPチーム

SYSテニスクラブ

エストテニスクラブ

H.Y.S

大須賀 咲空

中澤 まどか

田島 由芽

羽生田 杏

川合 奈緒

ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY

桜田倶楽部

上野山TS

グリーンテニスプラザ

狛江インドアジュニアATPチーム

ロイヤルSCテニスクラブ

グリーンテニスプラザ

アールテニススクール

MAT高崎テニスクラブ

ﾏﾘｰﾝ庭球倶楽部

LL:小林 花香（グランドFテニスクラブ）

LL:齊藤 心波（あじさいMTCアカデミー）



2024 秩父オープンジュニアスプリング（4B） 18歳以下女子シングルス 本戦

STATUS ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

矢口 絢菜

61 64

矢口 絢菜

61 16 60

大草 結夢

64 61

矢口 絢菜

63 61

中島 もえ香

75 64

丹羽 恵里佳

62 60

丹羽 恵里佳

60 60

矢口 絢菜

63 62

本田 莉々香

63 63

島村 桜良

76(2) 61

島村 桜良

62 61

齊藤 心海

62 76(7)

室井 仁茄

61 61

齊藤 心海

62 64

齊藤 心海

57 62 64

Q

7

1

Q

3~4

3~412

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

13

14

15

16 2

3167128

3362377

3166430

3166979

3166758

3166420

3165862

3752232

3362325

3167245

Q

Q

3165951

3166343

3167312

3362073

3166444

3461780

矢口 絢菜

鈴木 美桜

大草 結夢

山本 敦穂

成田 香公

中島 もえ香

島村 桜良

室井 仁茄

小池 幸奈

小林 愛

齊藤 心海

TeamSatellite

吉田記念テニス研修センター

YTP田無

日本大学第三中学校

善福寺公園テニスクラブ

桜台庭球塾

丹羽 恵里佳

一二三 紡鈴

本田 莉々香

有我 あずみ

松原 小夏

有明ジュニアテニスアカデミー

TEAM YTP 田無

Team Satellite

楠クラブ

富士見丘学園中学校

与野テニスクラブ

A&Aテニスアカデミー

ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY

志津テニスクラブ

自由ガ丘インターナショナルテニスカレッジ

LL:山廣 里咲（ビッグKテニス）



2024 秩父オープンジュニアスプリング（4B） 12歳以下男子シングルス 予選

Seed ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

花岡 玲欧

花岡 玲欧
60

米田 章吾
W.O

花岡 玲欧
62

野村 琉惺
61

小松 奏太
60

小松 奏太

成澤 清一郎
61

田上 嘉人

田上 嘉人
62

野村 康惺

成澤 清一郎
61

小林 奏介
W.O

成澤 清一郎
60

成澤 清一郎

安濃 凛

山崎 耀大
W.O

山崎 耀大
61

荻野 博斗
64

松下 竣亮
63

荻野 博斗
63

荻野 博斗

荻野 博斗
61

松木 裕成

松木 裕成
61

引田 真司

松木 裕成
62

米田 清吾
W.O

森田 淳太
60

森田 淳太

井上 博文

林 幹太
W.O

林 幹太
76(5)

工藤 槙之介
62

工藤 槙之介
62

工藤 槙之介
61

大杉 伊織

工藤 槙之介
61

野田 晴太

小黒 翔平
75

小黒 翔平

小黒 翔平
62

小泉 諒善
61

小泉 諒善
W.O

手塚 大翔

新井 絢太

新井 絢太
60

茨城 明希
60

新井 絢太
64

星野 瑛斗
64

小林 賢和
60

小林 賢和

新井 絢太
61

中村 勇翔

中村 勇翔
60

鈴村 賢信

稲留 篤人
60

齋藤 歩
62

稲留 篤人
60

稲留 篤人

7

12

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

25

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

27

28

29

30

19

20

21

22

23

24

52

53

54

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

61

62

63

64

55

56

57

58

59

60

3422828

3507738

3131433

3423259

3131641

3605392

3423518

3131173

3216685

3423318

3217051

3217171

3423352

3131570

3507739

3131537

3423263

3217462

3423042

3216929

3131150

3131251

3217190

3216884

3422714

3131617

3131605

3217429

3423413

3423260

3216981

3130992

3217304

3704118

3131602

3131322

3131038

3605342

3315371

3130998

3423135

3804446

3217325

3131283

花岡 玲欧

bye

米田 章吾

小林 伶

野村 琉惺

宋 理宇

野村 康惺

岡田 陸

小林 奏介

bye

成澤 清一郎

安濃 凛

bye

bye

引田 真司

稲留 篤人

bye

小林 賢和

中村 勇翔

bye

bye

鈴村 賢信

齋藤 歩

bye

bye

小黒 翔平

大村 秀平

小泉 諒善

bye

柳田 圭亮

手塚 大翔

新井 絢太

bye

井口 長治

茨城 明希

星野 瑛斗

大岩 風翔

bye

田中 陽之

林 幹太

石井 葉月

工藤 槙之介

bye

大杉 伊織

野田 晴太

bye

アクロステニスアカデミー

一筆テニスクラブ

桜田テニスカレッジ

TC大井ファミリー

自由が丘インターナショナルテニスカレッジ

bye

森田 淳太

井上 博文

竹田 櫂

米田 清吾

若林 澄真

山崎 耀大

柿田 猛志

松下 竣亮

bye

荻野 博斗

松木 裕成

bye

bye

小松 奏太

田上 嘉人

bye

bye

アクロステニスアカデミー

桜田テニスカレッジ

一筆テニスクラブ

桜台庭球塾

アールテニススクール相模原

TC大井ファミリー

龍Tennis

大熊テニスクラブ

TY町田ジュニアテニス

Team YUKA

ICHIKATSU TENNIS ACADEMY

イトマンテニススクール新所沢

あざみ野ローンテニスチーム

TC大井ファミリー

Team YUKA

武蔵野ドームテニススクール

武蔵野ドームテニススクール

ダンロップテニススクール根岸

アクロステニスアカデミー

クリエイトTA

狛江インドアジュニアATPチーム

Team San Plus

ACE Tennis Club

NJテニスクラブ

志津テニスクラブ

桜台庭球塾

大熊テニスクラブ

ロイヤルテニスクラブ

アールテニススクール

JITC

狛江インドアジュニアATPチーム

埼玉県ﾃﾆｽ協会

TAI Zenpukuji Tennis Academy

ルネサンス経堂

京王赤城アカデミー

ファーイーストJrTA

Ampersand Tennis Academy

STMテニスパーク所沢

リビエラ逗子マリーナテニススクール



2024 秩父オープンジュニアスプリング（4B） 14歳以下男子シングルス 予選

Seed ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

馬場 怜輔

馬場 怜輔
61

逸見 太偉志
61

馬場 怜輔
60

澁澤 七良八
60

澁澤 七良八
75

大野 修慈

馬場 怜輔
75

金澤 礼

金澤 礼
61

青島 佳輝

金澤 礼
63

若林 玲志
62

佐久間 琉真
64

佐久間 琉真

和久田 直人

加藤 剛士
W.O

加藤 剛士
W.O

松下 結亮
62

仙波 昂大
63

松下 結亮
62

松下 結亮

矢作 颯麻
62

矢作 颯麻

矢作 颯麻
62

高野 陽生

矢作 颯麻
63

細澤 周吾
64

大平 光琉
61

大平 光琉

木ノ内 朔太郎

木ノ内 朔太郎
60

石井 栄斗
62

木ノ内 朔太郎
60

和田 龍
75

和田 龍
W.O

三浦 隼

木ノ内 朔太郎
62

松下 陽翔

松下 陽翔
60

神保 旭

松下 陽翔
60

品田 龍志
76(4)

安藤 颯太
61

安藤 颯太

白尾 一晟

白尾 一晟
62

都築 蒼右
64

白尾 一晟
61

堀 塔稀
64

堀 塔稀
W.O

石井 真之介

白尾 一晟
63

悦永 遼

悦永 遼
60

田畑 有

悦永 遼
60

長澤 湊都
W.O

長澤 湊都
W.O

大杉 櫂斗

7

12

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

25

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

27

28

29

30

19

20

21

22

23

24

52

53

54

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

61

62

63

64

55

56

57

58

59

60

3130359

3423123

3423112

3131690

3131411

3130891

3507515

3217002

3703928

3131622

3130350

3703977

3804286

3130789

3315390

3804400

3131031

3507737

3507573

3423043

3423229

3216916

3507375

3422698

3130651

3131071

3422674

3130500

3423294

3130244

3422540

3507394

3507624

3423299

3423101

3217236

3421969

3130871

3130599

3130708

3129891

3217274

3216711

3315439

馬場 怜輔

bye

吉岡 凜都

逸見 太偉志

園田 志門

澁澤 七良八

青島 佳輝

若林 玲志

川島 恭佑

bye

佐久間 琉真

和久田 直人

bye

bye

高野 陽生

大杉 櫂斗

bye

石井 真之介

悦永 遼

bye

bye

田畑 有

豊泉 幸太郎

bye

bye

神保 旭

品田 龍志

小川 遼真

bye

長澤 湊都

安藤 颯太

白尾 一晟

bye

コンパタ ヴィクト

都築 蒼右

吉村 圭真

堀 塔稀

bye

石井 栄斗

武藤 海翔

松倉 旭飛

和田 龍

bye

三浦 隼

松下 陽翔

bye

三菱養和テニススクール

TENNIS CLUB YOSHIOKA

ソミュールテニスアカデミー

Vip Tennis Academy

ICHIKATSU TENNIS ACADEMY

bye

大平 光琉

木ノ内 朔太郎

細澤 周吾

齊藤 詢

若林 蒼空

加藤 剛士

米田 健吾

仙波 昂大

bye

松下 結亮

矢作 颯麻

bye

bye

大野 修慈

金澤 礼

bye

bye

大正ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ新宿

コートピア大泉テニスクラブ

志津テニスクラブ

レニックステニススクール

ミナミグリーンテニスクラブ

有明ジュニアテニスアカデミー

ICHIKATSU TENNIS ACADEMY

明和テニスクラブ

ジュンレオテニスアカデミー

ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY

リバーテニススクール

JITC

一筆テニスクラブ

明和テニスクラブ

TC大井ファミリー

グリーンテニスプラザ

大熊テニスクラブ

自由ｶﾞ丘インターナショナルテニスカレッジ

TENNIS CLUB YOSHIOKA

Fテニス

ノグチテニスカレッジ

一筆テニスクラブ

秩父サンテニススクール

コートピア大泉テニスクラブ

オフィス・ワキ

武蔵野ドームテニススクール

はちおうじ庭球塾

ウエスト横浜テニスクラブ

レニックステニススクール

フミヤエース市川テニスアカデミー

STMテニスパーク所沢

タウンテニス大泉学園

町田ローンジュニアアカデミー

上尾ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

あざみ野ローンテニスチーム

有明ジュニアテニスアカデミー

ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY

リバーテニススクール

むさしの村ローンテニスクラブ



2024 秩父オープンジュニアスプリング（4B） 16歳以下男子シングルス 予選

Seed ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

山田 勇雅

荒地 一聡
75

荒地 一聡
63

荒地 一聡
64

橋本 道真
60

橋本 道真
64

田口 裕誠

荒地 一聡
61

鈴木 翔大

鈴木 翔大
60

大澤 優葵
62

鈴木 翔大
61

審良 勇気
62

審良 勇気
W.O

宮本 凌空

菅原 一誠

松村 賢治
62

松村 賢治
61

松村 賢治
61

星野 隼佑
75

湯浅 玲大
75

湯浅 玲大

上野 璃久
63

北西 陽輝

茂木 宏起
60

茂木 宏起
61

上野 璃久
64

松原 叶和
61

上野 璃久
61

上野 璃久

橋本 晴太

橋本 晴太
61

山田 周平
63

橋本 晴太
63

吉田 龍之介
63

木村 建翔
60

木村 建翔

橋本 晴太
62

三浦 銀羽

三浦 銀羽
W.O

市川 佑

小林 希輔
75

小倉 悠大
75

小林 希輔
60

小林 希輔

大田 旬一郎

大田 旬一郎
61

仲 春希
W.O

大田 旬一郎
63

横山 正人
64

渡辺 惺一郎
64

渡辺 惺一郎

大田 旬一郎
60

横井 佑都

横井 佑都
64

六車 駿太

横井 佑都
62

髙野 礼信
W.O

古川 夏向
60

古川 夏向

7

12

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

25

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

27

28

29

30

19

20

21

22

23

24

52

53

54

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

61

62

63

64

55

56

57

58

59

60

3130515

3507593

3130405

3130996

3216997

3131097

3216948

3315109

3507530

3507517

3423544

3422711

3422776

3216662

3315383

3129704

3315009

3129987

3423108

3216677

3314823

3215732

3130532

3131014

3804364

3216914

3130116

3216983

3704009

3422771

3131244

3315450

3315051

3605140

3704031

3216980

3315401

3217217

3422673

3131085

3217204

3422845

3423021

3315562

3423063

3131593

山田 勇雅

bye

清水 翔瑛

荒地 一聡

橋本 道真

寳代 慎太朗

大澤 優葵

審良 勇気

横山 諒

bye

宮本 凌空

菅原 一誠

bye

市石 龍輝

茂木 宏起

古川 夏向

bye

渡辺 惺一郎

横井 佑都

bye

bye

六車 駿太

髙野 礼信

bye

bye

市川 佑

小倉 悠大

関谷 理仁

bye

石井 遥生

小林 希輔

大田 旬一郎

bye

井上 仁貴

仲 春希

今村 莉久

横山 正人

bye

山田 周平

高橋 英佑

吉田 龍之介

山本 誠真知

bye

木村 建翔

三浦 銀羽

bye

桜台庭球塾

上野山テニススクール

ICHIKATSU TENNIS ACADEMY

ノア・インドアステージ国分寺

K-powersテニスアカデミー北新横浜

bye

上野 璃久

橋本 晴太

松原 叶和

森田 雄大

松村 賢治

大森 勇翔

野田 陽太

星野 隼佑

bye

湯浅 玲大

北西 陽輝

bye

bye

田口 裕誠

鈴木 翔大

bye

小久保 智博

レイムテニスセンター

ロイヤルSCテニスクラブ

Team Rising Sun

TAI Tennis School

CHUOSPORTS ACADEMY TENNIS

テニスTEAM240

Asch JTAM

A＆Aテニスアカデミー

湘南ローンテニススクール

吉田記念テニス研修センター

上野山テニススクール

INABA T.S.

VIP TENNIS ACADEMY

三芳ジュニアテニスアカデミー

ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟﾃﾆｽｽｸｰﾙ根岸

あじさいMTCアカデミー

GODAIテニスカレッジ・港北

エリステニスクラブ

足柄ローンテニスクラブ

ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY

TC大井ファミリー

あじさいＭＴＣアカデミー

Fun to tennis

ACE Tennis Club

レニックステニススクール

ICHIKATSU TENNIS ACADEMY

ダンロップテニススクール根岸

石井真テニスアカデミー

上尾テニスクラブ

フミヤエース市川テニスアカデミー

ALWAYS TENNIS SCHOOL

京王赤城テニスアカデミー

大熊テニスクラブ

レニックス

REC Waseda Club Tennis Academy

松戸テニスクラブT.N.Y

横須賀ダイヤランド

Fテニスクラブ

むさしの村ローンテニスクラブ

松原テニスクラブ横浜

アウリンテニスクラブ



2024 秩父オープンジュニアスプリング（4B） 18歳以下男子シングルス 予選

Seed ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

岡崎 大河

岡崎 大河
63

石橋 亮祐
60

長澤 陽葵
75

白金 俊
63

長澤 陽葵
75

長澤 陽葵

長澤 陽葵
64

赤羽 拓飛

松原 佳亮
W.O

松原 佳亮

松原 佳亮
63

藤田 湊
W.O

藤田 湊
W.O

中山 雄暉

堀切 仁晴

清水 雅弘
76(5)

清水 雅弘
61

藤原 賢大郎
63

久保 也々
75

藤原 賢大郎
63

藤原 賢大郎

菊地 優誠
64

菊地 優誠

菊地 優誠
W.O

藤原 優汰

菊地 優誠
62

Not Played
大木 優弥

W.O
大木 優弥

永井 羚

越村 悠史
W.O

越村 悠史
W.O

浅見 雄蔵
60

千葉 麟太郎

浅見 雄蔵
64

浅見 雄蔵

浅見 雄蔵
61

陸 颯大郎

陸 颯大郎
62

飴谷 逢捷

福田 遥人
64

福田 遥人
62

福田 遥人
W.O

大砂 駿

林 亮太

林 亮太
61

家塚 悠弥
64

林 亮太
60

中山 晴翔

佐熊 克十
60

佐熊 克十

林 亮太
60

松田 泰智

松田 泰智
63

大川 浩輝

近藤 佑紀
64

望月 己稔
61

近藤 佑紀
64

近藤 佑紀

7

12

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

25

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

27

28

29

30

19

20

21

22

23

24

52

53

54

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

61

62

63

64

55

56

57

58

59

60

3129463

3128704

3217435

3422877

3130836

3314855

3422303

3128593

3217464

3128963

3217454

3216658

3314733

3129639

3129433

3130571

3129592

3128464

3131300

3216030

3216050

3422651

3129419

3314964

3506633

3130400

3421911

3131634

3130080

3314844

3215012

3129828

3315158

3314748

3703976

3131714

3131465

3314642

3217252

3130839

3315231

3217211

岡崎 大河

bye

石橋 亮祐

中嶋 健太

白金 俊

鈴木 秀英

松原 佳亮

中村 陸人

藤田 湊

bye

中山 雄暉

堀切 仁晴

bye

bye

藤原 優汰

近藤 佑紀

bye

佐熊 克十

松田 泰智

bye

bye

大川 浩輝

望月 己稔

bye

bye

飴谷 逢捷

福田 遥人

髙野 晄生

bye

石黒 大雅

大砂 駿

林 亮太

bye

家塚 悠弥

滝口 哉人

中山 晴翔

bye

bye

大堀 嵩裕

越村 悠史

千葉 麟太郎

bye

bye

浅見 雄蔵

陸 颯大郎

bye

武蔵野ドームテニススクール

京王赤城アカデミー

慶應義塾湘南藤沢高等部

シードテニスクラブ

京王赤城アカデミー

bye

大木 優弥

永井 羚

中山 湧喜

栗山 耕司郎

稲葉 真大

清水 雅弘

久保 也々

佐藤 瑞輝

bye

藤原 賢大郎

菊地 優誠

bye

bye

長澤 陽葵

赤羽 拓飛

bye

bye

JITC

TAI Tennis School

はちおうじ庭球塾

上尾ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

桜田倶楽部

京王赤城アカデミー

あじさいMTCアカデミー

新座ローンテニスクラブ

早稲田実業学校高等部

サリュートテニス専門学院

善福寺公園テニスクラブ

JITC

京王赤城アカデミー

たちかわジュニアテニスアカデミー

荏原SSC

クリエイトTA

むさしの村ローンテニスクラブ

サリュートテニス専門学院

殿山テニスガーデン

荏原SSC

京王赤城アカデミー

フミヤエース市川ＴＡ

狛江ｲﾝﾄﾞｱｼﾞｭﾆｱATPﾁｰﾑ

ﾆｯｹｺﾙﾄﾝﾃﾆｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝ

TEAM YONEZAWA

京王赤城アカデミー

あじさいMTCアカデミー

横須賀ダイヤランド

A&Aテニスアカデミー

MAT前橋テニスアカデミー

ひろせテニススクール

幕張総合高校

ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY

クリエイトTA

あざみ野ローンテニスチーム

殿山テニスガーデン

オールサムズテニスクラブ



2024 秩父オープンジュニアスプリング（4B） 12歳以下女子シングルス 予選

Seed ID Name Team 1R SF F

長竹 絢子

奥村 結心

W.O 

奥村 結心

62

木村 紗葉

75

山田 莉瑠

61

木村 紗葉

61

木村 紗葉

榎本 芽彩

榎本 芽彩

61

滝澤 結花

62

永井 遥

62

中澤 しのぶ

永井 遥

62

永井 遥

青山 詩希

鈴木 仁心

W.O   

鈴木 仁心

61

浅見 夏香

61

ラクサー 望愛

浅見 夏香

61

浅見 夏香

富永 小瑚

富永 小瑚

62

本田 志帆

W.O

柴沼 玲奈

75

野口 希

柴沼 玲奈

60

柴沼 玲奈
bye

柴沼 玲奈

与野テニスクラブ

team104

RISEテニススクール

緑ヶ丘テニスガーデン

秩父サンテニススクール

桜田テニスカレッジ

Team Wood

team104

桜田カレッジ

ひばりヶ丘新豊テニスクラブ

JITC

アクロステニスアカデミー

新座ローンテニスクラブ

狛江インドアジュニアATPチーム

荏原SSC

Ampersand Tennis Academy

サトウGTC

ミナミグリーンテニスクラブ

野口 希

PITA柳島スポーツ公園

モリパークテニスガーデン

狛江インドアジュニアATPチーム

bye

鈴木 仁心

福本 珠姫

ラクサー 望愛

bye

bye

長竹 絢子

bye

奥村 結心

新藤 麒善

山田 莉瑠

市川 和華名

浅見 夏香

富永 小瑚

bye

3259310

3259213

bye

木村 紗葉

榎本 芽彩

bye

鈴木 咲絵

滝澤 結花

中澤 しのぶ

bye

bye

永井 遥

青山 詩希

bye

本田 志帆

山村 玲

3167192

3167159

3462092

3167095

3462140

3652898

3752323

3167101

3259284

3259307

3853179

3554100

3652894

3167268

3462307

3167256

3462232

3462345

3167247

29

30

25

26

27

28

31

32

17

18

7

8

9

10

19

20

21

22

23

24

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

2

3

4

5

6

本戦繰り上がり



2024 秩父オープンジュニアスプリング（4B） 14歳以下女子シングルス 予選

Seed ID Name Team 1R F

西澤 琉奈

齋藤 亜里衣

63

齋藤 亜里衣

W.O

   

矢野 有裕莉

61

滝澤 彩花

62

滝澤 彩花

61

相場 玲那

62

渡邉 莉央

64

渡邉 莉央

W.O

   

櫻井 梨央

60

櫻井 梨央

61

佐藤 梨乃

60

13

14

15

16

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

3462266

3652786

3166923

3167025

3167049

3853137

3362634

3259267

3259191

3166828

3259277

3130735

3554032

3853102

3167016

西澤 琉奈

bye

甲田 桃梛

齋藤 亜里衣

矢野 有裕莉

高須 結絆

相場 玲那

高階 香蓮

渡邉 莉央

中川 苺

櫻井 梨央

勝間 美玲芭

寺内 めるは

佐藤 梨乃

松原テニスクラブ印西

橘テニスアカデミー

YC&AC

武蔵野ドームテニススクール

アールテニススクール

石川 彩葉

滝澤 彩花

VIP TENNIS ACADEMY

ミナミグリーンテニスクラブ

リバーテニススクール

グリーンテニスプラザ

CSJ

自由ｶﾞ丘インターナショナルテニスカレッジ

桜田倶楽部

東京都ﾃﾆｽ協会

サトウGTC

自由ｶﾞ丘インターナショナルテニスカレッジ



2024 秩父オープンジュニアスプリング（4B） 16歳以下女子シングルス 予選

Seed ID Name Team 1R SF F

末吉 優海

小見 留衣

W.O   

小見 留衣

W.O

大村 菜々

63

大村 菜々

W.O

大村 菜々

63

ラクサー ありあ

小杉 リリイ

齊藤 心波

  W.O 

齊藤 心波

62

田島 由芽

63

田島 由芽

田島 由芽

W.O

井上 凜菜子

星 優那

星 優那

61

神保 じゅん

64

星 優那

62

関戸 心咲

関戸 心咲

75

五味田 莉未

中澤 まどか

中澤 まどか

61

高木 優菜

63

中澤 まどか

61

小林 花香

小林 花香

62

コンパタ ソフィア
bye

コンパタ ソフィア

マリーン庭球倶楽部

ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY

ミナミグリーンテニスクラブ

アールテニススクール

あざみ野ローンテニスチーム

上野山TS

町田ローンジュニアアカデミー

グランドFテニスクラブ

ウエスト横浜テニスクラブ

寒川ローンTC

ITM　TEAM

太田東中学校

桜田テニスカレッジ

H.Y.S

JITC

CHUO SPORTS ACADEMY TENNIS

あじさいMTCアカデミー

リビエラ逗子マリーナテニススクール

小林 花香

桜田倶楽部

ウエスト横浜テニスクラブ

あいテニススクール

bye

神保 じゅん

金子 凛香

関戸 心咲

bye

bye

末吉 優海

bye

望月 玲亜

小見 留衣

大村 菜々

志賀 真優香

五味田 莉未

中澤 まどか

bye

3167067

3166952

bye

ラクサー ありあ

小杉 リリイ

bye

齊藤 心波

鈴村 結衣

田島 由芽

bye

bye

井上 凜菜子

星 優那

bye

神保 ひかり

高木 優菜

3259163

3752212

3166714

3461980

3362478

3752231

3553983

3259352

3166097

3166672

3362476

3259199

3553886

3259164

3259074

3166772

3553952

3259337

3553934

29

30

25

26

27

28

31

32

17

18

7

8

9

10

19

20

21

22

23

24

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

2

3

4

5

6



2024 秩父オープンジュニアスプリング（4B） 18歳以下女子シングルス 予選

Seed ID Name Team 1R F

中島 もえ香

中島 もえ香

60

山廣 里咲

W.O

   

小池 幸奈

小池 幸奈

63

金子 結禾

60

山本 敦穂

山本 敦穂

51ret

仲江川 瑠海

   

小林 愛

小林 愛

63

清水 眞衣

桜台庭球塾

武蔵野ドームテニススクール

ビッグKテニス

ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY

志津テニスクラブ

上尾テニスクラブ

ルネサンス鷹之台TC

寒川ローンTC

日本大学第三中学校

シードテニスクラブ

中島 もえ香

bye

竹田 葵

山廣 里咲

小池 幸奈

bye

福田 海音

金子 結禾

山本 敦穂

bye

bye

仲江川 瑠海

小林 愛

bye

bye

清水 眞衣3461767

3362504

3166420

3167020

3167110

3752232

3258975

3166979

3462270

3362325

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

2

3

4

5

6


